
SELECTED POPULATION DEMOGRAPHICS
ANDREWS COUNTY, TX
American Community Survey (ACS) Disability Data Is Not Available for Andrews County
Medicaid Claims for Select Home Medical Equipment and Service Codes
Number of recipients served was determined by an unduplicated count of Medicaid ID# by the first zip code of residence during the fiscal year 2012.
	Zip                        Code
	Hospital Beds
	Bariatric Hospital Beds
	In Home Nursing Care
	In Home Oxygen
	Patient                     Lifts
	Transportation Assistance
	Ventilator Assistance
	Wheel Chairs

	79714
	1-9
	0
	30
	19
	1-9
	39
	1-9
	25


            Prepared By:  Strategic Decision Support, Texas Health and Human Services Commission, January 2012
Total Population by Zip Code

       Based on the 2010 U.S. Census. This is the most current data for overall populations by zip code at this time.

	Zip Code
	<5  Years
	5-19 Years
	20-64 Years
	65-84 Years
	>84 Years
	Total

	79714
	1226
	3500
	8397
	1468
	195
	14786


       Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Zip Code Tabulation Area Fact Sheet

